
  

 

  EMERALD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

                             OMAXE CITY PHASE 2, PALWAL HARYANA 

                            FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

 

  TERMS & CONDITIONS 

 Registration fees/ Application form fees is Rs. 1000/- per student which is 

non refundable. 

 For sibling (2
nd

 child), 10% relaxation on Tuition Fees. 

 For sibling (3
rd

 Child), 20% relaxation on Tuition Fees. 

 For Sports Quota:- 25% relaxation on Admission fees and Annual fees for 

State level award/rank holder organized by state Govt/CBSE. 

 For Sports Quota:- 50% relaxation on Admission fees and Annual fees for  

National level award/rank holder. 

 Books and Uniform are not included in the school fee structure.  

 5% discount may be given only on Tuition Fee for one time payment 

(including all dues) for entire session if paid latest by the month of April 

2024 only.  

 25% relaxation on Tuition fees and Admission fees to single mother, only 

after verification of eligibility by the Principal. 

(Supporting documents are mandatory to be submitted.) 

 

 NOTE: Dual discount benefit in any case is strictly prohibited. 

 

CLASS 

 

ONE TIME 

ADMISSION 

FEE 

 

ANNUAL 

FEE 

 

TUITION 

FEE 

(FOR FULL 

YEAR) 

 

MONTHLY 

FEE 

 

TOTAL FEES 

 
PLAY 

GROUP TO 

UKG 

10000 10000 36000 3000 56000 

I TO V 10000 10000 42000 3500 62000 

VI TO VIII 10000 10000 44400 3700             64400 

IX/X 15000 10000 54000 4500             79000 

XI/XII 
15000 

15000 

10000 

10000 

54000 

60000 

4500 

5000 
79000 (ARTS/COMMERCE) 

85000 (MEDICAL/ NON- MEDICAL) 


