

EMERALD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

OMAXE CITY PHASE 2, PALWAL HARYANA FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024-25

CLASS	ONE TIME ADMISSION FEE	ANNUAL FEE	TUITION FEE (FOR FULL YEAR)	MONTHLY FEE	TOTAL FEES
PLAY GROUP TO UKG	10000	10000	36000	3000	56000
I TO V	10000	10000	42000	3500	62000
VI TO VIII	10000	10000	44400	3700	64400
IX/X	15000	10000	54000	4500	79000
XI/XII	15000 15000	10000 10000	54000 60000	4500 5000	79000 (ARTS/COMMERCE) 85000 (MEDICAL/NON-MEDICAL)

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- Registration fees/ Application form fees is Rs. 1000/- per student which is non refundable.
- For sibling (2nd child), 10% relaxation on Tuition Fees.
- For sibling (3rd Child), 20% relaxation on Tuition Fees.
- For Sports Quota:- 25% relaxation on Admission fees and Annual fees for State level award/rank holder organized by state Govt/CBSE.
- For Sports Quota:- 50% relaxation on Admission fees and Annual fees for National level award/rank holder.
- Books and Uniform are not included in the school fee structure.
- 5% discount may be given only on Tuition Fee for one time payment (including all dues) for entire session if paid latest by the month of April 2024 only.
- 25% relaxation on Tuition fees and Admission fees to single mother, only after verification of eligibility by the Principal.

(Supporting documents are mandatory to be submitted.)

NOTE: Dual discount benefit in any case is strictly prohibited.